
SQL
Broj indeksa Ime i prezime Termin
RA123/2023 Vukašin Rajnovac

MIA2-3
8:45

RA 34/2023 Djordje Miskovic
RA229/2022 Eleonora Bogdanović 
RA 198-2022 Uroš Paravinja
RA60/2023 Marko Milenković
RA132-2021 Sara Popov
PR 44/2023 Filip Milosevic
RA 126/2023 Filip Onč
RA70/2023 Marija Gligorić 
RA 199/2020 Luka Nestorovic
RA179/2023 Tamara Rikanovic
RA159-2023 Strahinja Gajić
RA139/2023 Stefan Umićević
RA 137-2023 Goran Bojić
RA 73/2023 Nataša Kantar
RA168/2023 Artem Mamitov
RA 162/2023 Anastasija Nenadovic
RA189/2023 Maksim Hilski
RA113/2023 Davor Fodora
RA 234/2023 Zoran Šarenac
RA86/2023 Miloš Ercegovac
RA41/2023 Milica Stanković
RA 181/2023 Jakša Fatić
RA174-2015 Mirko Mandic

OP1 i OP2
Broj indeksa Ime i prezime Termin
RA173/2023 Anđelina Bajić

MIA2-1
7:30

RA178/2023 Luka Ivankovic
RA83/2021 Maria Paola Mitrovic Riveros
RA177/2023 Luka Malesevic
RA80-2023 Ognjen Varajić
RA 6/2022 Nikola Gligorić
RA 8/2022 Marko Sinđić
RA 152/2021 Filip Radojičić
RA103/2023 Radojka Ristanovic
RA 45/2021 Milica Savic
RA97/2023 Boris Stepanovic
RA212-2021 Dejan Jovanovic
RA 91/2022 Andjela Pinjic
RA 5/2022 Bojan Grujicic
RA175/2022 Marko Zec
RA196/2023 Ivana Tešić
RA 214-2023 Luka Artukov
RA 231/2023 Matej Milankov
RA108/2020 Kornelije Kiso
RA60-2022 Kristina Divnic
RA17/2022 Damjan Petrov
PR 133/2025 Jovan Ivković
RA65-2022 Aleksandra Djuric
RA220/2023 Saša Lakić
RA230/2023 Danilo Njegic
RA109/2023 Marko Ristić

PZ2, PZ1
Broj indeksa Ime i prezime Termin
RA173/2023 Anđelina Bajić

MIA2-1
10:20

RA105/2023 Teodora Kilibarda
RA57/2023 Mihailo Ðerić
RA 208/2023 Ivona Misic
RA 6/2022 Nikola Gligorić
RA 8/2022 Marko Sinđić
RA60/2023 Marko Milenković
RA132-2021 Sara Popov
RA 152/2021 Filip Radojičić
RA82/2021 Milica Vujkov



RA97/2023 Boris Stepanovic

MIA2-1
10:20

RA 126/2023 Filip Onč
RA11/2023 Sofija Vig
RA70/2023 Marija Gligorić 
RA166-2023 Marko Vasilic
RA38/2023 Nikola Đuričić
RA159-2023 Strahinja Gajić
RA 131/2023 Srđan Nikolić
RA125/2023 Vasilije Petrovic
RA107/2023 Strahinja Bešević
RA 73/2023 Nataša Kantar
RA189/2023 Maksim Hilski
RA113/2023 Davor Fodora
RA109/2023 Marko Ristić
RA108/2020 Kornelije Kiso
RA60-2022 Kristina Divnic
RA65-2022 Aleksandra Djuric
RA 234/2023 Zoran Šarenac
RA220/2023 Saša Lakić
RA211/2023 Marko Mirdinja
RA86/2023 Miloš Ercegovac

PZ1 i PZ2
Broj indeksa Ime i prezime Termin
RA 72/2022 Marina Savic

MIA2-3
10:20

RA123/2023 Vukašin Rajnovac
RA83/2021 Maria Paola Mitrovic Riveros
RA 34/2023 Djordje Miskovic
RA229/2022 Eleonora Bogdanović 
RA177/2023 Luka Malesevic
RA80-2023 Ognjen Varajić
RA 198-2022 Uroš Paravinja
RA81/2023 Dimitrije Djuric
RA230/2023 Danilo Njegic
RA 209/2021 Anja Vujacic
RA212-2021 Dejan Jovanovic
RA 5/2022 Bojan Grujicic
RA153/2022 Stevan Perunicic
RA179/2023 Tamara Rikanovic
RA175/2022 Marko Zec
RA139/2023 Stefan Umićević
RA 137-2023 Goran Bojić
RA 147/2023 Stefan Stefanov
RA168/2023 Artem Mamitov
RA135/2023 Nikola Pantovic
RA100/2022 Nađa Jovanović
RA52/2023 Srećko Radulović 
RA17/2022 Damjan Petrov
PR 133/2025 Jovan Ivković
RA 39/2023 Miloš Trišić 
RA 148/2023 Luka Kemperle


